CHAMPIONS
LEAGUE

UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 1996/1997 (updated @ 24/1/2025)

DATE
07/08/1996
07/08/1996
07/08/1996
21/08/1996
21/08/1996
21/08/1996

11/09/1996

GAME
Brugge v Steaua B. (2-2)
Rangers v Alania V. (3-1)
Widzew Lodz v Brondby (2-1)
Ferencvaros v IFK Goteborg (1-1)
D.Kyiv v Rapid V. (2-4)
Alania V. v Rangers (2-7)

At.Madrid v Steaua B. (4-0)

COMMENTARY CODE
French 220-DD77
English 357-DD42

Polish 256-DD58
Hungarian 256-DD73
German 255-DD58
English 345-DD58
Spanish 614-DD59

PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT
Good 21 VOB*
Good Rangers Tv voB*
Good TVP vVoB*
Good VOB*
Good ORF voB*
Good Rangers Tv VOoB*
Good TVE VOB*

BIBRATE


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-1996-1997-1-runde-club-brugge-kv-steaua-bucuresti/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-1996-1997-1-runde-rangers-fc-alania-vladikavkaz/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-1996-1997-1-runde-ferencvarosi-tc-ifk-goeteborg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-qual-1996-1997-1-runde-alania-vladikavkaz-rangers-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-atletico-madrid-steaua-bucuresti/

11/09/1996

11/09/1996

11/09/1996

25/09/1996

25/09/1996

25/09/1996

25/09/1996

25/09/1996

16/10/1996

16/10/1996

16/10/1996

16/10/1996

16/10/1996

16/10/1996

30/10/1996

30/10/1996

30/10/1996

30/10/1996

30/10/1996

30/10/1996

30/10/1996

Juventus v Man.Utd (1-0)
Milan v Porto (2-3)
B.Dortmund v W.Lodz (2-1)
Ajax v Grasshopper (0-1)
Rosenborg v Milan (1-4)
Steaua B. v B.Dortmund (0-3)
W.Lodz v At.Madrid (1-4)
Fenerbahge v Juventus (0-1)
Rosenborg v Porto (0-1)
At.Madrid v B.Dortmund (0-1)
Fenerbahge v Man.Utd. (0-2)
IFK Goéteborg v Milan (2-1)
Rapid v Juventus (1-1)
Steaua B. v Widzew Lodz (1-0)
B.Dortmund v At.Madrid (1-2)
Milan v IFK Goteborg (4-2)
Juventus v Rapid (5-0)
Widzew Lodz v Steaua B. (2-0)
Widzew Lédz v Steaua B. (2-0)
Man.Utd v Fenerbahge (0-1)

Porto v Rosenborg (3-0)

Spanish
Portuguse
Polish
Dutch
Spanish
German
Spanish
French
Portuguse
Spanish
Danish
Danish

Spanish

Spanish
Spanish
Italian

Polish

Turkish

Portuguse

578-DD25

145-DD82

408-DD59

218-DD77

577-DD19

1-DD78

22-DD65

38-DD53

90-DD88

135-DD33

151-DD35

52-DD35

372-DD25

353-DD59

123-DD34

682-DD3

51-DD53

405-DD28

746-DD34

352-DD59

84-DD88

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Excellent

TVE

RTP

NOS

TVE

RTL

TVE

9

RTP

TVE

Viasat

Viasat

TVE

2

TVE

TVE

RTP

vVoB*

vVoB*

VOB*

VOB*

voB*

vVoB*

VOB*

VOB*

DVD 4/3

VOB

DVD 16/9

DVD 16/9

VOB*

VOB*

VOB

vVoB*

VOB*

VOB*

MP4

vVoB*

voB*


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-c-juventus-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-d-ac-milan-fc-porto/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-borussia-dortmund-widzew-lodz/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-a-afc-ajax-grasshoppers-zuerich/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-d-rosenborg-bk-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-steaua-bucuresti-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-widzew-lodz-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-c-fenerbahce-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-d-rosenborg-bk-fc-porto/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-atletico-madrid-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-c-fenerbahce-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-d-ifk-goeteborg-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-c-rapid-wien-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-steaua-bucuresti-widzew-lodz/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-borussia-dortmund-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-d-ac-milan-ifk-goeteborg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-c-juventus-rapid-wien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-widzew-lodz-steaua-bucuresti/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-widzew-lodz-steaua-bucuresti/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-c-manchester-united-fenerbahce/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-d-fc-porto-rosenborg-bk/

20/11/1996

20/11/1996

20/11/1996

20/11/1996

20/11/1996

04/12/1996

04/12/1996

04/12/1996

04/12/1996

04/12/1996

04/12/1996

05/03/1997

05/03/1997

05/03/1997

05/03/1997

19/03/1997

19/03/1997

19/03/1997

19/03/1997

19/03/1997

19/03/1997

Ajax v Auxerre (1-2)
Man.Utd v Juventus (0-1)
Porto v Milan (1-1)
Steaua B. v At.Madrid (1-1)
Widzew Lodz v B.Dortmund (2-2)
At.Madrid v Widzew Lodz (1-0)
B.Dortmund v Steaua B. (5-3)
Milan v Rosenborg (1-2)
Rapid V. v Man.Utd (0-2)
Grasshopper v Ajax (0-1)
Juventus v Fenerbahce (2-0)
Ajax v At.Madrid (1-1)
B.Dortmund v Auxerre (3-1)
Man.Utd v Porto (4-0)
Rosenborg v Juventus (1-1)
Juventus v Rosenborg (2-0)
Auxerre v B.Dortmund (0-1)
Auxerre v B.Dortmund (0-1)
At.Madrid v Ajax (2-3)
Porto v Man.Utd (0-0)

At.Madrid v Ajax (2-3)

Spanish
English
Portuguse
Spanish
Polish
Spanish
German
Spanish
English
Dutch
Italian
Spanish
French
Spanish
Danish
Danish
German
French
Spanish
Spanish

English

98-DD76

581-DD25

446-DD1

263-DD77

525-DD59

733-DD57

494-DD25

129-DD60

798-DD23

351-DD59

32-DD90

451-DD1

5-DD78

473-DD25

69-DD35

225-DD34

94-DD76

371-DD13

514-DD11

204-DD72

205-DD72

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

TVE
ITV
RTP
TVE
2
TVE
RTL
TVE
ITV
NOS
Tele +
TVE
Sport 21
TVE
Viasat
Viasat
RTL
TF HD

TVE

vVoB*

voB*

VOB*

VOB*

vVoB*

voB*

VOB*

VOB*

VOB*

voB*

vVoB*

VOB*

VOB*

VOB*

DVD 16/9

VOB

VOB*

MKV

MKV*

MKV

MKV


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-a-afc-ajax-aj-auxerre/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-c-manchester-united-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-d-fc-porto-ac-milan/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-steaua-bucuresti-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-widzew-lodz-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-atletico-madrid-widzew-lodz/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-b-borussia-dortmund-steaua-bucuresti/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-d-ac-milan-rosenborg-bk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-c-rapid-wien-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-a-grasshoppers-zuerich-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-gruppe-c-juventus-fenerbahce/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-afc-ajax-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-borussia-dortmund-aj-auxerre/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-manchester-united-fc-porto/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-rosenborg-bk-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-juventus-rosenborg-bk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-aj-auxerre-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-aj-auxerre-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-atletico-madrid-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-fc-porto-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-atletico-madrid-afc-ajax/

19/03/1997

09/04/1997

09/04/1997

09/04/1997

23/04/1997

23/04/1997

23/04/1997

23/04/1997

28/05/1997

28/05/1997

28/05/1997

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

Juventus v Rosenborg (2-0)
Ajax v Juventus (1-2)
B.Dortmund v Man.Utd (1-0)
B.Dortmund v Man.Utd (1-0)
Juventus v Ajax (4-1)
Man.Utd v B.Dortmund (0-1)
Man.Utd v B.Dortmund (0-1)
Juventus v Ajax (4-1)
B.Dortmund v Juventus (3-1) Final
B.Dortmund v Juventus (3-1) Final

B.Dortmund v Juventus (3-1) Final

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Spanish
Eng or Spa
Spanish
Eng or Ger
Spanish
Spanish
Eng or Ger
English
Spanish
Spanish

English

146-DD98

370-DD13

130-DD60

142-DD98

222-DD61

34-DD62

208-DD72

209-DD72

182-DD96

412-DD87

514-DD4

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

HD Channel

TVE HD

TVE HD

HD Channel

TVE HD

TVE HD

HD Channel

HD Channel

TVE

TVE HD

HD Channel

MKV
MKV
MKV*
MKV 1080p
MKV*
MKV*
MKV
MKV
DVD 16/9
MKV

MKV


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-viertelfinale-juventus-rosenborg-bk/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-halbfinale-afc-ajax-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-halbfinale-borussia-dortmund-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-halbfinale-borussia-dortmund-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-halbfinale-juventus-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-halbfinale-manchester-united-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-halbfinale-manchester-united-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-halbfinale-juventus-afc-ajax/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-finale-borussia-dortmund-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-finale-borussia-dortmund-juventus/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/champions-league-1996-1997-finale-borussia-dortmund-juventus/
https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
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