



UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 1996/1997 (updated @ 24/1/2025)

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	<u>COMMENTARY</u>	<u>CODE</u>	<u>PICTURE</u>	<u>CHANNEL</u>	<u>FROMAT</u>	<u>BIBRATE</u>
07/08/1996	Brugge v Steaua B. (2-2)	French	220-DD77	Good	21	VOB*	
07/08/1996	Rangers v Alania V. (3-1)	English	357-DD42	Good	Rangers Tv	VOB*	
07/08/1996	Widzew Lodz v Brøndby (2-1)	Polish	256-DD58	Good	TVP	VOB*	
21/08/1996	Ferencvaros v IFK Göteborg (1-1)	Hungarian	256-DD73	Good		VOB*	
21/08/1996	D.Kyiv v Rapid V. (2-4)	German	255-DD58	Good	ORF	VOB*	
21/08/1996	Alania V. v Rangers (2-7)	English	345-DD58	Good	Rangers Tv	VOB*	
11/09/1996	At.Madrid v Steaua B. (4-0)	Spanish	614-DD59	Good	TVE	VOB*	

11/09/1996	Juventus v Man.Utd (1-0)	Spanish	578-DD25	Good	TVE	VOB*	
11/09/1996	Milan v Porto (2-3)	Portuguse	145-DD82	Good	RTP	VOB*	
11/09/1996	B.Dortmund v W.Lodz (2-1)	Polish	408-DD59	Excellent	2	VOB*	
25/09/1996	Ajax v Grasshopper (0-1)	Dutch	218-DD77	Good	NOS	VOB*	
25/09/1996	Rosenborg v Milan (1-4)	Spanish	577-DD19	Good	TVE	VOB*	
25/09/1996	Steaua B. v B.Dortmund (0-3)	German	1-DD78	Good	RTL	VOB*	
25/09/1996	W.Lodz v At.Madrid (1-4)	Spanish	22-DD65	Good	TVE	VOB*	
25/09/1996	Fenerbahçe v Juventus (0-1)	French	38-DD53	Good	9	VOB*	
16/10/1996	Rosenborg v Porto (0-1)	Portuguse	90-DD88	Good	RTP	DVD 4/3	
16/10/1996	At.Madrid v B.Dortmund (0-1)	Spanish	135-DD33	Good	TVE	VOB	
16/10/1996	Fenerbahçe v Man.Utd. (0-2)	Danish	151-DD35	Excellent	Viasat	DVD 16/9	
16/10/1996	IFK Göteborg v Milan (2-1)	Danish	52-DD35	Excellent	Viasat	DVD 16/9	
16/10/1996	Rapid v Juventus (1-1)	Spanish	372-DD25	Good	TVE	VOB*	
16/10/1996	Steaua B. v Widzew Lodz (1-0)		353-DD59	Good	2	VOB*	
30/10/1996	B.Dortmund v At.Madrid (1-2)	Spanish	123-DD34	Good	TVE	VOB	
30/10/1996	Milan v IFK Göteborg (4-2)	Spanish	682-DD3	Good	TVE	VOB*	
30/10/1996	Juventus v Rapid (5-0)	Italian	51-DD53	Good	2	VOB*	
30/10/1996	Widzew Łódź v Steaua B. (2-0)	Polish	405-DD28	Good	2	VOB*	
30/10/1996	Widzew Łódź v Steaua B. (2-0)		746-DD34	Excellent		MP4	
30/10/1996	Man.Utd v Fenerbahçe (0-1)	Turkish	352-DD59	Good		VOB*	
30/10/1996	Porto v Rosenborg (3-0)	Portuguse	84-DD88	Excellent	RTP	VOB*	

20/11/1996	Ajax v Auxerre (1-2)	Spanish	98-DD76	Good	TVE	VOB*	
20/11/1996	Man.Utd v Juventus (0-1)	English	581-DD25	Good	ITV	VOB*	
20/11/1996	Porto v Milan (1-1)	Portuguse	446-DD1	Excellent	RTP	VOB*	
20/11/1996	Steaua B. v At.Madrid (1-1)	Spanish	263-DD77	Good	TVE	VOB*	
20/11/1996	Widzew Lodz v B.Dortmund (2-2)	Polish	525-DD59	Excellent	2	VOB*	
04/12/1996	At.Madrid v Widzew Lodz (1-0)	Spanish	733-DD57	Good	TVE	VOB*	
04/12/1996	B.Dortmund v Steaua B. (5-3)	German	494-DD25	Good	RTL	VOB*	
04/12/1996	Milan v Rosenborg (1-2)	Spanish	129-DD60	Good	TVE	VOB*	
04/12/1996	Rapid V. v Man.Utd (0-2)	English	798-DD23	Good	ITV	VOB*	
04/12/1996	Grasshopper v Ajax (0-1)	Dutch	351-DD59	Excellent	NOS	VOB*	
04/12/1996	Juventus v Fenerbahçe (2-0)	Italian	32-DD90	Good	Tele +	VOB*	
05/03/1997	Ajax v At.Madrid (1-1)	Spanish	451-DD1	Good	TVE	VOB*	
05/03/1997	B.Dortmund v Auxerre (3-1)	French	5-DD78	Good	Sport 21	VOB*	
05/03/1997	Man.Utd v Porto (4-0)	Spanish	473-DD25	Good	TVE	VOB*	
05/03/1997	Rosenborg v Juventus (1-1)	Danish	69-DD35	Excellent	Viasat	DVD 16/9	
19/03/1997	Juventus v Rosenborg (2-0)	Danish	225-DD34	Excellent	Viasat	VOB	
19/03/1997	Auxerre v B.Dortmund (0-1)	German	94-DD76	Good	RTL	VOB*	
19/03/1997	Auxerre v B.Dortmund (0-1)	French	371-DD13	Excellent	TF HD	MKV	
19/03/1997	At.Madrid v Ajax (2-3)	Spanish	514-DD11	Good	TVE	MKV*	
19/03/1997	Porto v Man.Utd (0-0)	Spanish	204-DD72	Excellent		MKV	
19/03/1997	At.Madrid v Ajax (2-3)	English	205-DD72	Excellent		MKV	

19/03/1997	Juventus v Rosenborg (2-0)	Spanish	146-DD98	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	
09/04/1997	Ajax v Juventus (1-2)	Eng or Spa	370-DD13	Excellent	TVE HD	MKV	
09/04/1997	B.Dortmund v Man.Utd (1-0)	Spanish	130-DD60	Excellent	TVE HD	MKV*	
09/04/1997	B.Dortmund v Man.Utd (1-0)	Eng or Ger	142-DD98	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	1080p
23/04/1997	Juventus v Ajax (4-1)	Spanish	222-DD61	Excellent	TVE HD	MKV*	
23/04/1997	Man.Utd v B.Dortmund (0-1)	Spanish	34-DD62	Excellent	TVE HD	MKV*	
23/04/1997	Man.Utd v B.Dortmund (0-1)	Eng or Ger	208-DD72	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	
23/04/1997	Juventus v Ajax (4-1)	English	209-DD72	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	
28/05/1997	B.Dortmund v Juventus (3-1) Final	Spanish	182-DD96	Good	TVE	DVD 16/9	
28/05/1997	B.Dortmund v Juventus (3-1) Final	Spanish	412-DD87	Excellent	TVE HD	MKV	
28/05/1997	B.Dortmund v Juventus (3-1) Final	English	514-DD4	Excellent	HD Channel	MKV	

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

[How To Order](#)

www.futbol-stuff.com